10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:17 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

11:20 a.m

12:00 p.m.

12:40 p.m.

1:20 p.m.
1:40 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

1:55 a.m.

2:00 p.m.

Regional Water Planning Committee Meeting

May 30, 2008(Revised)
10:00 am — 2:00 pm
lllinois Corn Marketing Board Office
14129 Carole Dr
Bloomington, IL 61704

Standing Committee Meetings

Call to Order

Approval of minutes of April 25, 2008 Meeting
MAC Treasure Report

Web Page Status/ Presentations
- Beyond Showerheads and Sprinklers

Presentation on Ethanol

Review of Water-Demand Scenarios

- Review of Changes made to Water-Demand Scenarios
o Impact of Discussed Changes to Assumptions

Lunch Break

Water-Demand Scenarios

- Continued from Lunch

- Status of Withdraw Points for ISWS

- Status of Revised Draft Report

Wittman White Paper Discussion

Gibson City Meeting Details

Other Business
- Change in email address for Brent O’Neill (beoneill@hotmail.com)

Public Comment

Adjournment

Future Meeting Locations

June 27, 2008 — Gibson City

(Directions Attached on Second Page)



DIRECTIONS TO:

lllinois Corn Marketing Board Office
lllinois Corn Growers Association Office

The ICMB/ICGA office is located off Route 9 about 2 miles west of the I-55
I-74 / Route 9 Intersection. To get here, take Interstate 55 north or south
to Bloomington (I-55 and 1-74 are the same road around the west side of
Bloomington). Take the Route 9 West exit.

After passing the Farm & Fleet store on your right, the next landmark is the stop
light at Mitsubishi Motorway. Continue west on Route 9 about one mile and you
will first see Motion Industries and the DeKalb facility on your right. Turn right at
that road, which is Carole Drive. ICMB/ICGA is the second building on the right.
We have a corn mailbox by our drive.



