Regional Water Planning Committee Meeting May 30, 2008(Revised)

10:00 am – 2:00 pm

Illinois Corn Marketing Board Office 14129 Carole Dr Bloomington, IL 61704

10:00 a.m.	Standing Committee Meetings
10:15 a.m.	Call to Order
10:17 a.m.	Approval of minutes of April 25, 2008 Meeting
10:20 a.m.	MAC Treasure Report
10:25 a.m.	Web Page Status/ Presentations - Beyond Showerheads and Sprinklers
10:35 a.m.	Presentation on Ethanol
11:20 a.m	Review of Water-Demand Scenarios - Review of Changes made to Water-Demand Scenarios o Impact of Discussed Changes to Assumptions
12:00 p.m.	Lunch Break
12:40 p.m.	Water-Demand Scenarios - Continued from Lunch - Status of Withdraw Points for ISWS - Status of Revised Draft Report
1:20 p.m.	Wittman White Paper Discussion
1:40 p.m.	Gibson City Meeting Details
1:50 p.m.	Other Business - Change in email address for Brent O'Neill (beoneill@hotmail.com)
1:55 a.m.	Public Comment
2:00 p.m.	Adjournment
Future Meeting Locations	

Future Meeting Locations

June 27, 2008 - Gibson City

(Directions Attached on Second Page)

DIRECTIONS TO:

Illinois Corn Marketing Board Office Illinois Corn Growers Association Office

The ICMB/ICGA office is located off Route 9 about 2 miles west of the I-55 I-74 / Route 9 Intersection. To get here, take Interstate 55 north or south to Bloomington (I-55 and I-74 are the same road around the west side of Bloomington). Take the Route 9 West exit.

After passing the Farm & Fleet store on your right, the next landmark is the stop light at Mitsubishi Motorway. Continue west on Route 9 about one mile and you will first see Motion Industries and the DeKalb facility on your right. Turn right at that road, which is Carole Drive. ICMB/ICGA is the second building on the right. We have a corn mailbox by our drive.